BF-1 Oil pump assembly

,

39 5138 B137B136 Bi26 8127

\
|
B8 B129 B130 B20 ELI B132

No. |Coad Part No. Description Qty. [INo.  [Coad Part No. Description Qty.
B101 |DF.1-01a [0909040023 |Blade Spring 1 |B130 [GB3452.1-82 [0902050007 [O-Ring 6.9%1.8 1
B102 |GB879-86 [0908500015 |Spring Pin 4X30 2 |IB131 [AF.2-06a 0901100001 |Seat of Strike Pin 1
B103 [DF.1-02  [0904010006 [Roller 1 |[B132 |GB3452.1-82 10902050013 |0O-Ring 8X2.65 1
B104 |GB879-86 [0908500012 |Spring Pin 4X20 1 ||B133 [GB73-85 0908170014 |Bolt M6X25 1
B105 |GB879-86 [0908500038 |Spring Pin 6X30 1 |[B134 [GB6170-86 [0908030012 |Nut M6 1
B106 |GB879-86 0908500012 |[Spring Pin 4X20 1 |B135 |AF.2-8a 1120050001 |Lever Plate 1
B107 |DF.1-03  |0909170001 [Handle 1 |[B136 [cN.2-28 0901120001 |Bolt M10X1 1
B108 |BF.1.1-00 Handle Tube 1 |B137 |CN.2-27 0903040001 |Spring 2X8X16 1
B109 [DF 1 .2-04 [0906040002 |Shaft 1 |B138 |cN.2-26 0901100008 |Ball Base 1
B110 |GB879-86 [0908500003 |Spring Pin 3X20 1 |[[B139 [GB308-77 - [0907010010 |Steel Ball 5 1
B111 [CN.2-13  [0909120016 |Pressure Roller 1 |B140 |BF.2-3 0906070010 |Pin 8X58 1
B112 [CSB10 0907040011 |Bush 1220 1 "3141 UHS31.5 0902030021 |Y-Ring 31.5 1
B113 |DF.1.2-00 Pull Pole 1 UHS35 0902030029 |Y-Ring 35 1
B114 [SF-1 Bush SF-1F2015 2 |[B142 [GB3452.1-82 [0902050106 |O-Ring 65X2.65 1
B115 Chain C-6-9-04A 1 floi4s [BF-2-2a- 1156050001 |Cylinder Cap 31.5 1
B116 |GB889-86 [0908010003 [Lock Nut M5 1 BF.2-2¢ 1156050002 |Cylinder Cap 35 1
B117 |GB879-86 [0908500030 [Spring Pin 5X35 2 5144"683452.1-82 0902050059 |0-Ring 31.5X3.55 1
B118 [BF-01 0906070013 |Shaft 1 GB3452.1-82 [0902050067 |O-Ring 35X3.55 1
B119 |JF.1-17  [0901120015 [Plug M20X1.5 1 "5145 DH31.5 0902040018 |Dust Ring 31.5 1
B120 [JB982-77 [0902010009 |[Copper Washer 20 | 2 || DH35 . 0902040021 |Dust Ring 35 1
B121 |AF.2-9 0903060001 [Spring 1 |B146 [GB308-77  [0907010026 |Steel Ball 19.05 1
B122 [SYBC2-07 [0901080002 [Spindle of Valve 1 ||B147 [BF.2-1 0904030003 |Pump Plunger 1
B123 |SYBC.2-08 [0901070004 [Seat of Valve 1 |B148 |AF.2-3 0909050002 |Washer 1
B124 |GB308-77 |0907010012 |Steel Ball 6.35 1 |[B149 [BF.2-05 0903060004 |Spring 1
B125 |BF.2.1-00 [1125010001 |[Base _| 1 /Bi50 [DH18 0902040007 |Dust Ring 18 1
B126 |1B982-77 [0902010004 [Copper Washer 10 2+ |[B151 [UHS18 0902030005 |Y-Ring 18 1
B127 |CN.2-17  |0901120033 |[Plug M10X1 2 "3152 AF.2-4 0901010006 |Piston Rod 31.5X263| 1
B128 [BF.2-5°  [0903020001 [Spring 1.2X9.8%22 1 AF.2-4a 0901010008 |Piston Rod 35X263 | 1
B129 |AF.2-7 0901090002 |Strike Pin 1 ||B153 [GB894.1-86 [0908320003 |[Ring For Axle 8 1
2




